akt

MO5 gr 1 MO05 gr 2 MO0S gr 3 MO0S5 gr 4
1 UKPR Agrykola Warszawa 1 UKS Dziewigtka 1 Szczypiorniak Ostrow WIkp. 1 SKS Kusy Krakéw
2 MUKS Zagtebie Sosonowiet 2 RCOR Biatorus 2 HL Hlucin 2 Tajfun Harbuttowice
3 IK Saevehof | 3 IK Saevehof Il 3 KS Arena Busko 3 IK Saevehof IlI
data miejsce godz.
26/04/2019 SP 91 15.30 M05 01  RCOR Biatorus IK Saevehof Il
26/04/2019 SP 91 16.05 M05 02  HL Hlucin KS Arena Busko
26/04/2019 SP 91 16.40 MO05 03  Tajfun Harbuttowice IK Saevehof IlI
26/04/2019 SP 91 17.15 M05 04  MUKS Zagtebie Sosonowiec IK Saevehof |
26/04/2019 SP 91 18.00 M05 05  UKS Dziewigtka RCOR Biatoru$
26/04/2019 SA PSP 18.00 MO05 06  Szczypiorniak Ostrow Wikp. HL Hlucin
26/04/2019 Orzet 08.00 M05 07  SKS Kusy Krakow Tajfun Harbuttowice
26/04/2019 Orzet 08.35 M05 08  UKPR Agrykola Warszawa MUKS Zagtebie Sosonowiec
26/04/2019 Orzet 09.10 M05 10  IK Saevehof Il UKS Dziewigtka
26/04/2019 Orzet 09.45 MO05 09  IK Saevehof | UKPR Agrykola Warszawa
26/04/2019 Orzet 10.30 MO05 11  KS Arena Busko Szczypiorniak Ostrow Wikp.
26/04/2019 Orzet 11.05 M05 12  IK Saevehof I SKS Kusy Krakow



sobota

27/04/2019
27/04/2019
27/04/2019
27/04/2019
27/04/2019
27/04/2019

27/04/2019
27/04/2019
27/04/2019
27/04/2019
27/04/2019
27/04/2019

niedziela

28/04/2019
28/04/2019
28/04/2019
28/04/2019
28/04/2019
28/04/2019

Pradniczanka
Pradniczanka
Pradniczanka
Pradniczanka
Pradniczanka
Pradniczanka

Pradniczanka
Pradniczanka
Pradniczanka
Pradniczanka
Pradniczanka
Pradniczanka

Suche Stawy

ComComZone

Lo

SA PSP
ZS0S 2
SP Nr 91

08.00
08.35
09.10
09.55
10.40
11.25

12.20
13.05
13.50
14.40
15.25
16.00

09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
12.00

MO5 13
MO05 14
MO5 15
MO05 16
MO5 17
MO05 18

MO05 19
MO05 20
MO05 21
MO05 22
MO05 23
MO05 24

MO05 25
MO05 26
MO05 27
MO05 28
MO05 29
MO05 30

111 MO5 gr 2
IIMO5 gr 1
IMO5 gr 1
I MO5 gr 1
I MO5 gr 3
I MO5 gr 3

zw MO05 15
zw MO05 17
pok MO05 15
pok M05 17
I MO5 gr 4
IIMO5 gr 1

111 MO5 gr 2
11 MO5 gr 3
pok. M05 21
zw. M05 21
pok. MO5 20
zw. M05 20

Il MO5 gr 3
Il MO5 gr 4
I MO5 gr 2
I MO5 gr 2
I MO5 gr 4
I MO5 gr 4

zw MO05 16
zw MO05 18
pok MO05 16
pok M05 18
11 MO5 gr 3
111 MO5 gr 2

111 MO5 gr 4
IIMO5 gr 1
pok. M05 22
zw. M05 22
pok. M05 21
zw. M05 21

09-12m
09-12m
0 7 miejsce
0 5 miejsce
0 3 miejsce
0 1 miejsce



